
CBTS 2018-2019 Course Schedule 
  (All times are Central Time Zone) 

 
Labor Day 2018 Modular Course 
HT45 Historical Origins of Baptist Covenant Theology  
–Dr. Sam Renihan, 2 credit hours (Historical Theology elective) 

#1 Friday, August 31, 8:00 am – 5:30 pm 
#2 Saturday, September 1, 8:00 am – 5:30 pm 
#3 Monday, September 3, 8:00 am – 5:30 pm 

 
Fall 2018 
ST14 Symbolics –Dr. Sam Waldron, 2 credit hours (continued from Fall 2017) 

#1-Tuesday, September 4, 6:30pm-8:20pm #8-Tuesday, October 30, 6:30pm-8:20pm 
#2-Tuesday, September 11, 6:30pm-8:20pm #9-Tuesday, October 2, 6:30pm-8:20pm 
#3-Tuesday, September 18, 6:30pm-8:20pm #10-Tuesday, November 6, 6:30pm-8:20pm 
#4-Tuesday, September 25, 6:30pm-8:20pm #11-Tuesday, November 13, 6:30pm-8:20pm 
#5-Tuesday, October 9, 6:30pm-8:20pm #12-Tuesday, November 20, 6:30pm-8:20pm 
#6-Tuesday, October 16, 6:30pm-8:20pm #13-Tuesday, November 27, 6:30pm-8:20pm 
#7-Tuesday, October 23, 6:30pm-8:20pm #14-Tuesday, December 4, 6:30pm-8:20pm 

 
NT11 Elementary Greek I –Professor Michael Emadi, 3 credit hours 

#1-Monday, September 10, 6:00pm-7:15pm #2-Thursday, September 13, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#3-Monday, September 17, 6:00pm-7:15pm #4-Thursday, September 20, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#5-Monday, September 24, 6:00pm-7:15pm #6-Thursday, September 27, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#7-Monday, October 1, 6:00pm-7:15pm #8-Thursday, October 4, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#9-Monday, October 8, 6:00pm-7:15pm #10-Thursday, October 11, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#11-Monday, October 15, 6:00pm-7:15pm #12-Thursday, October 18, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#13-Monday, October 22, 6:00pm-7:15pm #14-Thursday, October 25, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#15-Monday, October 29, 6:00pm-7:15pm #16-Thursday, November 1, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#17-Monday, November 5, 6:00pm-7:15pm #18-Thursday, November 8, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#19-Monday, November 12, 6:00pm-7:15pm #20-Thursday, November 15, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#21- Monday, November 26, 6:00pm-7:15pm #22-Thursday, November 29, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#23-Monday, December 3, 6:00pm-7:15pm #24-Thursday, December 6, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#25-Monday December 10, 6:00pm-7:15pm  

 
PT18 Law & Gospel in Pastoral Ministry –Dr. Fred Malone, 2 credit hours 

#1-Monday, September 10, 7:30pm-8:30pm  #2-Thursday, September 13, 7:30pm-8:30pm 
#3-Monday, September 17, 7:30pm-8:30pm  #4-Thursday, September 20, 7:30pm-8:30pm 
#5-Monday, September 24, 7:30pm-8:30pm  #6-Thursday, September 27, 7:30pm-8:30pm 
#7- Monday, October 1, 7:30pm-8:30pm  #8-Thursday, October 4, 7:30pm-8:30pm  
#9-Monday, October 8, 7:30pm-8:30pm #10-Thursday, October 11, 7:30pm-8:30pm  
#11-Monday, October 15, 7:30pm-8:30pm  #12-Thursday, October 18, 7:30pm-8:30pm 
#13-Monday, October 22, 7:30pm-8:30pm #14-Thursday, October 25, 7:30pm-8:30pm  
#15-Monday, October 29, 7:30pm-8:30pm #16-Thursday, November 1, 7:30pm-8:30pm 
#17-Monday, November 5, 7:30pm-8:30pm  #18-Thursday, November 8, 7:30pm-8:30pm 
#19-Monday, November 12, 7:30pm-8:30pm #20-Thursday, November 15, 7:30pm-8:30pm 
#21-Monday, November 19, 7:30pm-8:30pm #22- Monday, November 26, 7:30pm-8:30pm 

 
 



OT21 Hebrew Syntax & Exegesis –Prof. Michael Emadi, 3 credit hours 
#1- Saturday, September 15, 9:00am-11:30am #8- Saturday, November 3, 9:00am-11:30am 
#2- Saturday, September 22, 9:00am-11:30am #9- Saturday, November 10, 9:00am-11:30am 
#3- Saturday, September 29, 9:00am-11:30am #10- Saturday, November 17, 9:00am-11:30am 
#4- Saturday, October 6, 9:00am-11:30am  #11- Saturday, December 1, 9:00am-11:30am 
#5- Saturday, October 13, 9:00am-11:30am  #12- Saturday, December 8, 9:00am-11:30am 
#6- Saturday, October 20, 9:00am-11:30am  #13- Saturday, December 15, 9:00am-11:30am 
#7- Saturday, October 27, 9:00am-11:30am   

 
January Modular Course 
BI41 Reliability of NT Documents & Textual Criticism —Dr. James White, 2 credit hours 

#1 Thursday, January 3, 8:00 am – 5:30 pm 
#2 Friday, January 4, 8:00 am – 5:30 pm 
#3 Saturday, January 5, 8:00 am – 5:30 pm 

 
Spring 2019 
NT12 Elementary Greek II –Professor Michael Emadi, 3 credit hours 

#1-Monday, January 14, 6:00pm-7:15pm  #2-Thursday, January 17, 6:00pm-7:15pm  
#3-Monday, January 21, 6:00pm-7:15pm  #4-Thursday, January 24, 6:00pm-7:15pm  
#5-Monday, January 28, 6:00pm-7:15pm #6-Thursday, January 31, 6:00pm-7:15pm  
#7- Monday, February 4, 6:00pm-7:15pm  #8-Thursday, February 7, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#9-Monday, February 11, 6:00pm-7:15pm  #10-Thursday, February 14, 6:00pm-7:15pm  
#11-Monday, February 18, 6:00pm-7:15pm  #12-Thursday, February 21, 6:00pm-7:15pm  
#13-Monday, February 25, 6:00pm-7:15pm  #14-Thursday, February 28, 6:00pm-7:15pm  
#15-Monday, March 4, 6:00pm-7:15pm #16-Thursday, March 7, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#17-Monday, March 11, 6:00pm-7:15pm #18-Thursday, March 14, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#19-Monday, March 18, 6:00pm-7:15pm #20-Thursday, March 21, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#21-Monday, March 25, 6:00pm-7:15pm #22-Thursday, March 28, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#23-Monday, April 1, 6:00pm-7:15pm #24-Thursday, April 4, 6:00pm-7:15pm 
#25-Monday, April 8, 6:00pm-7:15pm  

 
OT11 Old Testament Introduction –Lecturer John Miller, 3 credit hours 

#1-Monday, January 14, 7:30pm-8:45pm   
#2-Monday, January 21, 7:30pm-8:45pm #3-Thursday, January 24, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
 #4-Thursday, January 31, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#5-Monday, February 4, 7:30pm-8:45pm #6-Thursday, February 7, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#7-Monday, February 11, 7:30pm-8:45pm #8-Thursday, February 14, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#9-Monday, February 18, 7:30pm-8:45pm  
 #10-Thursday, February 28, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#11-Monday, March 4, 7:30pm-8:45pm #12-Thursday, March 7, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#13-Monday, March 11, 7:30pm-8:45pm #14-Thursday, March 14, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#15-Monday, March 18, 7:30pm-8:45pm  
 #16-Thursday, March 28, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#17-Monday, April 1, 7:30pm-8:45pm #18-Thursday, April 4, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#19-Monday, April 8, 7:30pm-8:45pm #20-Thursday, April 11, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#21-Monday, April 15, 7:30pm-8:45pm  
 #22-Thursday, April 25, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#23-Monday, May 6, 7:30pm-8:45pm #24- Thursday, May 9, 7:30pm-8:45pm 
#25-Monday, May 13, 7:30pm-8:45pm #26- Thursday, May 16, 7:30pm-8:45pm 

 
 



NT41 Romans – Dr. Sam Waldron, 2 credit hours 
#1-Tuesday, January 8, 6:30pm-8:20pm  #7-Tuesday, February 19, 6:30pm-8:20pm  
#2-Tuesday, January 15, 6:30pm-8:20pm  #8-Tuesday, February 26, 6:30pm-8:20pm 
#3-Tuesday, January 22, 6:30pm-8:20pm  #9-Tuesday, March 5, 6:30pm-8:20pm  
#4-Tuesday, January 29, 6:30pm-8:20pm  #10-Tuesday, March 12, 6:30pm-8:20pm  
#5-Tuesday, February 5, 6:30pm-8:20pm  #11-Tuesday, March 19, 6:30pm-8:20pm  
#6-Tuesday, February12, 6:30pm-8:20pm  #12-Tuesday, March 26, 6:30pm-8:20pm  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


